Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cem Altindag - (557705) - Haringey Aquatics - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.39
2:42.77
2:49.82
2:49.84
2:50.63
2:56.77
2:56.85
2:57.98
2:58.54
3:03.39
3:06.22
3:09.89
3:19.49

3:39.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.39
2:49.82
2:42.77
2:49.84
2:58.54
2:50.63
2:57.98
2:56.77

2:56.85
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Round

Round

F

Date

23/11/14
12/03/13
22/03/14
07/10/12
16/04/12
08/01/12
22/10/11
24/03/12
08/07/12
26/06/11
09/07/11
02/04/11
23/10/10
18/04/10

Date

23/11/14
22/03/14
12/03/13
07/10/12
08/07/12
16/04/12
24/03/12
08/01/12
22/10/11

Meet

Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex County Championships

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Middlesex County ASA Spring Development
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Enfield Swim Squad Open L3 Meet
Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

Middlesex County Spring Development Meet
Middlesex Autumn Development Meet

Middlesex Development

Meet

Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County Championships

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Open L3 Meet

Middlesex County ASA Spring Development
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet

Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet

Venue

Southbury
Enfield
Enfield
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Hayes

Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Enfield

Venue

Southbury
Enfield
Enfield
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Fullwell Cross

Enfield
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Club Swam Under
Haringey
Haringey
Haringey
Haringey
Haringey
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Haringey
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Haringey
Haringey
Haringey
Haringey

Haringey
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Haringey
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Level

Level

3
2
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3:06.22
3:03.39
3:09.89
3:19.49

3:39.53
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281
253
218
163

09/07/11
26/06/11
02/04/11
23/10/10
18/04/10

Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Middlesex County Spring Development Meet
Middlesex Autumn Development Meet

Middlesex Development

Enfield
Hayes
Enfield
Enfield

Enfield

Haringey
Haringey
Haringey
Haringey

Haringey
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